
                           Fox Valley Association Championships
                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                                at Countryside Golf Course
                                        10/14/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                      Girls Varsity
                                             

  1.    45  Kaukauna                          (19:49.3  99:06.5 1:35.1)
================================================
  1      1  Sydney Fauske           10   18:57.2
  2      2  Alexa Kinas             10   19:35.4
  3      7  McKenna Lowe            9    19:47.0
  4     15  Megan Kennedy           12   20:14.6
  5     20  Lauren Pruno            9    20:32.3
  6   ( 22) Kyla Laabs              9    20:40.2
  7   ( 42) Rohan Flanagan          10   21:49.7

  2.    52  Neenah                            (20:00.2  100:00.6 0:48.2)
================================================
  1      3  Lauren Tears            11   19:38.7
  2      8  Mazie Olkowski          9    19:48.6
  3      9  Rachel Dietrich         10   19:55.0
  4     13  Hadley Hackinson        12   20:11.4
  5     19  Lexi Dorner             10   20:26.9
  6   ( 23) Izabel Schmidt          9    20:42.6
  7   ( 58) Eva Thompson            11   22:37.3

  3.    67  Appleton North                    (20:10.5  100:52.2 1:09.6)
================================================
  1      4  ANIKA NETTEKOVEN        12   19:44.6
  2      6  KARISSA SMITH           11   19:46.5
  3     11  LILY KRAMER             11   20:10.8
  4     17  KATHERINE KLEIST        10   20:16.1
  5     29  Molly Killian           10   20:54.2
  6   ( 34) FRANCESCA AUGELLI       11   21:20.2
  7   ( 49) KATHERINE MATHEUS       10   22:09.8

  4.    88  Kimberly                          (20:24.7  102:03.3 0:43.8)
================================================
  1     10  Danielle Van Grinsven   12   20:04.5
  2     12  Jillian Krueger         10   20:10.8
  3     16  Gabby Allard            11   20:15.2
  4     24  Sam Harke               11   20:44.5
  5     26  Dee Vassar              9    20:48.3
  6   ( 32) Isabella Giesen         12   21:13.5
  7   ( 33) Erika Leipold           11   21:13.8

  5.   135  Oshkosh West                      (21:00.0  105:00.0 2:20.6)
================================================
  1      5  Braelee Jodarski        10   19:45.9
  2     21  Faith Galica            11   20:40.0
  3     25  Taylor Guido            12   20:47.9
  4     38  Laina Hammen            10   21:39.7
  5     46  Emma Schmidt            12   22:06.5
  6   ( 47) Bailey Wright           12   22:06.8
  7   ( 59) Claire Salzer           12   22:38.2

  6.   180  Appleton West                     (21:26.0  107:09.6 1:16.1)
================================================
  1     27  Elise Pasholk           10   20:49.0
  2     28  Addyson Knoebel         9    20:50.2
  3     39  Ella Ryan               11   21:39.7
  4     41  Callan Prentice         12   21:45.6



  5     45  Roseanna Dane           9    22:05.1
  6   ( 51) Kellin Scheel           12   22:17.0
  7   ( 54) Claire Wisnewski        12   22:24.5

  7.   198  Hortonville                       (21:37.9  108:09.5 1:59.0)
================================================
  1     18  Paige Morrell           11   20:20.6
  2     36  Maleiyah Streck         10   21:26.2
  3     44  Celia Olson             12   21:56.0
  4     48  Ella Oestreicher        12   22:07.1
  5     52  Maggie Werner           12   22:19.6
  6   ( 61) Katelyn Krause          12   23:01.0

  8.   206  Fond du Lac                       (21:40.0  108:19.7 1:34.9)
================================================
  1     30  Ally Schmitz            12   20:55.4
  2     31  Sophie Schneider        12   21:03.9
  3     37  Alyssa Giese            11   21:27.8
  4     53  Jaimie Deschand         12   22:22.3
  5     55  Hannah Lee Uecker       10   22:30.3
  6   ( 56) Autumn Ogie             12   22:33.0
  7   ( 62) Olivia Bohn             12   23:01.4

  9.   209  Appleton East                     (21:49.2  109:05.7 2:45.9)
================================================
  1     14  Olivia Rechner          11   20:14.3
  2     35  Madison Rechner         11   21:23.2
  3     43  Melanie Weis            11   21:51.3
  4     57  Lizzie Sheffler         10   22:36.7
  5     60  Maddie Heisler          10   23:00.2
  6   ( 63) Leah Eggleston          10   23:10.9

 10.   285  Oshkosh North                     (22:52.7  114:23.1 2:07.6)
================================================
  1     40  Aaliyah Mosman          10   21:44.8
  2     50  Ava Hanson              10   22:11.3
  3     64  Klara Stelzer           12   23:14.8
  4     65  Anabel Mitchell         10   23:19.8
  5     66  Lehna Mitchell          9    23:52.4



                           Fox Valley Association Championships
                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                                at Countryside Golf Course
                                        10/14/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                      Girls Varsity
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sydney Fauske             10   Kaukauna                          18:57.2  6:07 
    2    2 Alexa Kinas               10   Kaukauna                          19:35.4  6:19 
    3    3 Lauren Tears              11   Neenah                            19:38.7  6:20 
    4    4 Anika Nettekoven          12   Appleton North                    19:44.6  6:22 
    5    5 Braelee Jodarski          10   Oshkosh West                      19:45.9  6:22 
    6    6 Karissa Smith             11   Appleton North                    19:46.5  6:22 
    7    7 McKenna Lowe              9    Kaukauna                          19:47.0  6:23 
    8    8 Mazie Olkowski            9    Neenah                            19:48.6  6:23 
    9    9 Rachel Dietrich           10   Neenah                            19:55.0  6:25 
   10   10 Danielle Van Grinsven     12   Kimberly                          20:04.5  6:28 
   11   11 Lily Kramer               11   Appleton North                    20:10.8  6:30 
   12   12 Jillian Krueger           10   Kimberly                          20:10.8  6:30 
   13   13 Hadley Hackinson          12   Neenah                            20:11.4  6:30 
   14   14 Olivia Rechner            11   Appleton East                     20:14.3  6:31 
   15   15 Megan Kennedy             12   Kaukauna                          20:14.6  6:31 
   16   16 Gabby Allard              11   Kimberly                          20:15.2  6:32 
   17   17 Katherine Kleist          10   Appleton North                    20:16.1  6:32 
   18   18 Paige Morrell             11   Hortonville                       20:20.6  6:33 
   19   19 Lexi Dorner               10   Neenah                            20:26.9  6:35 
   20   20 Lauren Pruno              9    Kaukauna                          20:32.3  6:37 
   21   21 Faith Galica              11   Oshkosh West                      20:40.0  6:40 
   22   22 Kyla Laabs                9    Kaukauna                          20:40.2  6:40 
   23   23 Izabel Schmidt            9    Neenah                            20:42.6  6:40 
   24   24 Sam Harke                 11   Kimberly                          20:44.5  6:41 
   25   25 Taylor Guido              12   Oshkosh West                      20:47.9  6:42 
   26   26 Dee Vassar                9    Kimberly                          20:48.3  6:42 
   27   27 Elise Pasholk             10   Appleton West                     20:49.0  6:43 
   28   28 Addyson Knoebel           9    Appleton West                     20:50.2  6:43 
   29   29 Molly Killian             10   Appleton North                    20:54.2  6:44 
   30   30 Ally Schmitz              12   Fond du Lac                       20:55.4  6:45 
   31   31 Sophie Schneider          12   Fond du Lac                       21:03.9  6:47 
   32   32 Isabella Giesen           12   Kimberly                          21:13.5  6:50 
   33   33 Erika Leipold             11   Kimberly                          21:13.8  6:50 
   34   34 Francesca Augelli         11   Appleton North                    21:20.2  6:53 
   35   35 Madison Rechner           11   Appleton East                     21:23.2  6:53 
   36   36 Maleiyah Streck           10   Hortonville                       21:26.2  6:54 
   37   37 Alyssa Giese              11   Fond du Lac                       21:27.8  6:55 
   38   38 Laina Hammen              10   Oshkosh West                      21:39.7  6:59 
   39   39 Ella Ryan                 11   Appleton West                     21:39.7  6:59 
   40   40 Aaliyah Mosman            10   Oshkosh North                     21:44.8  7:00 
   41   41 Callan Prentice           12   Appleton West                     21:45.6  7:01 
   42   42 Rohan Flanagan            10   Kaukauna                          21:49.7  7:02 
   43   43 Melanie Weis              11   Appleton East                     21:51.3  7:03 
   44   44 Celia Olson               12   Hortonville                       21:56.0  7:04 
   45   45 Roseanna Dane             9    Appleton West                     22:05.1  7:07 
   46   46 Emma Schmidt              12   Oshkosh West                      22:06.5  7:07 
   47   47 Bailey Wright             12   Oshkosh West                      22:06.8  7:08 
   48   48 Ella Oestreicher          12   Hortonville                       22:07.1  7:08 
   49   49 Katherine Matheus         10   Appleton North                    22:09.8  7:08 
   50   50 Ava Hanson                10   Oshkosh North                     22:11.3  7:09 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                           Fox Valley Association Championships
                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                                at Countryside Golf Course
                                        10/14/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                      Girls Varsity
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Kellin Scheel             12   Appleton West                     22:17.0  7:11 
   52   52 Maggie Werner             12   Hortonville                       22:19.6  7:12 
   53   53 Jaimie Deschand           12   Fond du Lac                       22:22.3  7:13 
   54   54 Claire Wisnewski          12   Appleton West                     22:24.5  7:13 
   55   55 Hannah Lee Uecker         10   Fond du Lac                       22:30.3  7:15 
   56   56 Autumn Ogie               12   Fond du Lac                       22:33.0  7:16 
   57   57 Lizzie Sheffler           10   Appleton East                     22:36.7  7:17 
   58   58 Eva Thompson              11   Neenah                            22:37.3  7:17 
   59   59 Claire Salzer             12   Oshkosh West                      22:38.2  7:18 
   60   60 Maddie Heisler            10   Appleton East                     23:00.2  7:25 
   61   61 Katelyn Krause            12   Hortonville                       23:01.0  7:25 
   62   62 Olivia Bohn               12   Fond du Lac                       23:01.4  7:25 
   63   63 Leah Eggleston            10   Appleton East                     23:10.9  7:28 
   64   64 Klara Stelzer             12   Oshkosh North                     23:14.8  7:29 
   65   65 Anabel Mitchell           10   Oshkosh North                     23:19.8  7:31 
   66   66 Lehna Mitchell            9    Oshkosh North                     23:52.4  7:42 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


